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Proposed Ground Floor Plan
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Proposed First Floor Plan
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Proposed Second Floor Plan
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Proposed Roof Level

Current GIA's per Floor  

GF :  82.18 m2       884.5 ft2
FF :  72.33 m2        778.5 ft2
SF:   42.70 m2        459.6 ft2

TO:   197.21 m2     2122.6 ft2
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A Floor Plans, Elevations and Parking
Amended

23.06.21 PG

B General amendments 01.12.23 DM
C General amendments 14.12.23 DM
D General amendments 18.12.23 DM
E Dormer's amended and chimneys added 23.10.24 DM


